
10 1
>.ll

BENGALURU | THURSDAY, 1 JUNE 2023

�����������������

�����������������

'�5��������4���
9����1� 8� 8-.;&2&2)&8<&1> �&����A?
�� =�� 6�+� =�C�C
C�C�� -�6�(�!%��� @C�� 6�� �!� 5�
�E��C� ,���
���+���
� 0C
C�C���

��>�	���� # ,����� 3��C����� 7��=�����
��
��
� �� 8���E�7���E��,����C����C�3C�
C�C�C #%%#���
�� 1�� (�1� :1&)*;. �(��&����A?
�� @�� =���C
C
�C =�C	�� -�6�(�!%��� @C�� 6�� �!� 5�
�E��C� ,���
���+���
� 0C
C�C���
>�	���� #��,����� 3��C�����7��=�����
��
��
� �� 8���E�7���E��,����C����C�3C�
C�C�C #%%#���
)�? 8� � 1?�?	�

8�@%� 8?�� 2���A� �� ��� 1���?��� 4�����
��@� ����� �� ��� -�	C
�6���E� �C��� ���������� ������ D� �� �
��� �!� � �� ��� =�E������C���
 C
�:�E�
����E���
 �� /�
C
E�C�*�����
C
� .
���E�	�
� �� =�E����� 2
������ *E��  �� ������
C���� �������� �� C� ;=*:/*.=2 *E�<� ������
 �� �C� EC���� ���
 ��� �� �C� ���
���� �� 58�  ��#!�#  �� �5:4**8+.+9>32*0&/-8*.,-9>8.=9-5**9-3:8&2)*.,-9-:2)5*)+.+9>+.;*320>� ?��

���������� ���� ������� �
������ ������
 ���	 �!�������� � ��
C� �
������ C� 	�
���� ����� ���� �C�	�
����C���C���
 C� 	��� ���E���EC���
	�
���
�� �
 ��� ��	C
� 
���E� �C��� ����������������
C���� �������� C� ��� ;7����C
��
� *	��
�<� C
� �C�CD�� D� ��� C�� �����
 $�
�C�� ���	 ��� �C�� �� �C�� 
���E��B�� �C�� ��
E� ���
 �C���� C
� 
����E��� �� �C� ��� C	��
� C� ��	C
����
 �2� �� �����
�
� �� 
��� ��C� ������� ��� �����E� �� ��� CD��� 	�
���
�� 
���E� ��� �C�� �C���� �� �����C�� ��� �����C
��
� ���� C
� C�
��E�� ��� *��������� ����E�� �� -,+ +C
� 4�	���� �C� �C��
 ���������
 �� ��� ���������� ���E��D�� �����
 D���� �
 *

����� ;*<�C
�
�������� �����
C���� C� ;=�E����*�����<� �
 ����E��� �� ��� ������ E�
������ �
 ��	 �
��� ��E���
 �!�"� �� ��� �C��*E� ��C� ���� :��� &
�� ��� �C��:���� �
 ���� �����������
!�>��� �� �
���	 ��� C�� ��C� ��� ���������
� �
��� ��� ��������
� �� =*:/*.=2 *E� C
� ��� =�E����� 2
������ �.
���E�	�
�� :�����  �� 
�C�� D��
 E�	����� ���� C
� -,+ +C
� 4�	���� 
�� �������� �� �C�� ��� ��E���� C���� C� 	�
���
�� �
 *

����� ;*< C

����
�������� D� ��D��E C�E���
 C
� ��� C
� ����� 	����� C� ����E��D�� �
��� ��� ��������
� �� :��� & �$� �� =�E����� 2
������ �.
���E�	�
��
:�����  �� C���� C ������ �� !� �C�� ���	 ��� �C�� �� ���� 
���E� C��
� ���� ��� ������
� �
E�	D�C
E�� �� C
� �C� �� ����� �� DC��� �*� ��
��C� �� DC��� � ��C����� ����� �� DC���� � �
���� �� ��E���� ��� �
���� �����C
��
� C	��
� ���� 58�  ��#!�#  �� �5:4**8 +.+9> 32*
0&/-8 *.,-9> 8.= 9-5** 9-3:8&2) *.,-9 -:2)5*) +.+9> +.;* 320>� ���� ������� �
������ ������
 ���� �C�	�
����C���C���

���E� ���C�� 
����
+�)(''?
�0�	����
&��������3���A�

&22*=:5*6&7

)?��%���� �����
4�?A�%-���?@?�

8���&�������� 3���A��
)(' '?
� 0�	����

8�
2�

2?	� �� '�����8��
?
� �(��@�����8��
0�?
 ?AA��
� 
�	@�

)��A�����
 3� 9��
.		��?@�� 4�����

*1) �5��� )?�� ��
*�&�A���


9��� ��
4��������


��

5�����
4�A��5���

#� ������� �"��"�����
�����4�1�
�����4�1�

4����A?��� 1� 8�8-.;&2&2)& 8<&1>
�� 1�� (�1� :1&)*;.
0�?
 2�% ��"� "������!�

5��� 2�� )('�8&0*�/&5�1&>���
)&9*% �$�� �����

: . = 2 - . 6 > 2 * 4 1 7 ? = .
,76=2=>= 7/ 0:7?6- /477:
��!#� =9 />� �% � =9�/>�
+.*:260 =2>. 67� $'� 3*>1*
67� �!�!�&!'! 5.*=?:260 !�
/..> A "# /..> ) �!#� /..>�
=2>?*>.- *> @*:- 67��!

>15?62,28*4,7476B� # +47,3�
+.126- 0*6*8*>12 >.584.�

6 -3.4*07>. �  ,:7== �
,1 2>:*-?:0* >*4?3 �
-2=>:2,>�

# ���������

�����������������

E-AUCTION – STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE
Sale by E-Auction under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and The Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to borrower and guarantor that below mentioned property will be sold on “As is where is , “As is what is” and “Whatever there is”
for the recovery of amount as mentioned in appended tabletill the recovery of loan dues. The said property is mortgaged to M/s Nido Home Finance Limited (formerly known as Edelweiss
Housing Finance Limited) for the loan availed by Borrower(s), Co borrower(s) and Guarantor(s). The secured creditor is having physical possession of the below mentioned Secured Asset.

��
� ���� ������� ����	�

(formerly known as Edelweiss Housing Finance Limited)
Regd Office: 5th Floor, Tower 3, Wing B, Kohinoor City Mall, Kohinoor City, Kirol Road, Kurla (W), Mumbai – 400070
Branch office at Edelweiss Housing Finance Limited, 2nd Floor 421/A, 6th Block, Koramangala, 80 Feet Road, Bangalore, Karnataka - 411005.

Name of Borrower(s)/Co
Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) Amount of Recovery Reserve Price and EMD Date & Time of the

Auction
Date & Time of
the Inspection

Physical
Possession date

K Jayaram (Borrower)
J Kokila

(Co-Borrower)

Under LAN No. LBANLAP0000036670 amounting to Rs 64,82,633.01/- ( Rupees Sixty Four
Lakhs Eighty Two thousand six hundred thirty three rupees ) and Under LAN No. LBAN-
LAP0000084129 amounting to Rs 7,49,325.13/- ( Rupees Seven Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand
Three Hundrend Twenty five rupees and Thirteen paisa only )Total Amounting to
Rs 72,31,958.13/- (Seventy Two Lakhs Thirty one thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Eight and
Thirteen paisa only ) as on 31-05-2023 +further Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs.65,00,000/- (Rupees
Sixty five lakhs Only)

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs.6,50,000/- (Rupees

Six Lakhs Fifty Thousand
Only)

23-06-2023
Between 11.am to
12 Noon (With 5

Minutes Unlimited
Auto Extensions)

08-06-2023
between 11.00
am to 3.00 pm

22-09-2022

Description of the secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of residential House property Bearing No.4, Katha No. 57/4, Situated at Konappana Agrahara Village, Begur Hobli, Bangalore South
Taluk, Measuring East To West 40’ (Forty Feet) and North To South : 30’ Feet (Thirty Feet) in all 1200 Sft. With Consisting Of RCC Roofed Ground Floor and First Floor of Residential House and
Bounded on: North: Site No.5, South: Site No.3, East: Private Property, West: 20’ Feet Road.

Mobile No.8800909649/9822793140 Sd/- Authorized Officer
Date: 01.06.2023 Nido Home Finance Limited

(formerly known as Edelweiss Housing Finance Limited)

Note:- 1) The auction sale will be conducted online through the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net and Only those bidders holding valid Email, ID PROOF & PHOTO PROOF, PAN CARD
and have duly remitted payment of EMD through DEMAND DRAFT/ NEFT/RTGS shall be eligible to participate in this “online e-Auction”.
2) The intending bidders have to submit their EMD by way of remittance by DEMAND DRAFT / RTGS/NEFT to: Beneficiary Name: EDELWEISS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, Bank:STATE BANK
OF INDIA, Account No.65226845199, SARFAESI- Auction, EDELWEISS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, IFSC code: SBIN0001593.
3) Last date for submission of online application BID form along with EMD is 22-06-2023.
4) For detailed terms and condition of the sale, please visit the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net or Please contact Mr. Maulik Shrimali Ph. +91- 6351896643/9173528727, Help Line e-
mail ID: Support@auctiontiger.net.

ANGEL ONE LIMITED
PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform/confirm that we have discontinued our Business Relations with the above mentionedAuthorized Persons. Clients and
General Public are warned against Dealing in with them in his/their capacity as our Authorized Persons and we hereby confirm that
we will not be liable in any manner for any consequence of such dealings/deals.
Clients are requested to contact our centralized desk 022-3355 1111/4218/5454 or email us to support@angelbroking.com.

Date : 01.06.2023
Place : Karnataka

For ANGEL ONE LTD
Sd/-

Authorised Signatory

Name of SB/
AP

Trade Name of
SB/AP

NSE FO Reg. No. MCX Reg. no. REGD ADDRESS OF SB/AP

RAMESHA RAMESHA AP0397271861 MCX/
AP/137101

NO 809, 2ND MAIN, 6TH CROSS,
NIJALINGAPPA LAYOUT DAVANAGERE
Devangere 577004 Karnataka

Regd. Off: 601, 6th Floor, Ackruti Star, Central Road, MIDC, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093
SEBI Registration No (Stock Broker): INZ000161534

IN THE COURT OF THE HON, 'BLE PRINCIPIN THE COURT OF THE HON, 'BLE PRINCIPALAL CIVILCIVIL
JUDGEJUDGE AND J.M.FAND J.M.F.C A.C AT NELAMANGALAT NELAMANGALA

C.MISC. 44/2023C.MISC. 44/2023
BETWEEN:1.BETWEEN:1. Ningappa.H,Ningappa.H, S/o.S/o. Halappa,Halappa, AgedAged aboutabout 6767
years,years, R/atR/at Dindavara,Dindavara, Chitradurga,-57751Chitradurga,-577511.1. 2.2. BeerammaBeeramma
W/o.Ningappa H, Aged about 57 years R/at Dindavara,W/o.Ningappa H, Aged about 57 years R/at Dindavara,
Chitradurga-577511Chitradurga-577511 3.Halumelamma3.Halumelamma W/o.SanthoshW/o.Santhosh KumarKumar
Aged about 38 years , Badakegud lu , Kand ikere ,Aged about 38 years , Badakegud lu , Kand ikere ,
Chiknayakanhall i Tumkuru,572228.Chiknayakanhall i Tumkuru,572228. 4.Kavitha H.N.4.Kavitha H.N.
D/o.Ningappa.H,D/o.Ningappa.H, AgedAged aboutabout 3232 years,years, R/at.#70,R/at.#70, Dindavar,Dindavar,
Dindavar,Dindavar, Hiriyur,Hiriyur, Chitradurga-57751Chitradurga-577511.1.5.Gangadhara5.Gangadhara .D.N.D.N
S/o.Ninganna, Aged about 27 years, R/at Dindavara,S/o.Ninganna, Aged about 27 years, R/at Dindavara,
Chitradurga-57751Chitradurga-577511.1. ...PETITIONERS...PETITIONERS
AND:AND:1.The Tahashildar, Registrar of Birth and Death,1.The Tahashildar, Registrar of Birth and Death,
Nelamangala,Nelamangala, BengaluruBengaluru RuralRural ...RESPONDENT...RESPONDENT

PPAPER PUBLICAAPER PUBLICATION/PUBLIC NOTICETION/PUBLIC NOTICE
Whereas, the abovepetitioners has filed thepetition for anorder ofWhereas, the abovepetitioners has filed thepetition for anorder of
direction to the concerned authorities to issue of death certificate ofdirection to the concerned authorities to issue of death certificate of
Deceased,who is thedaughterofpetitionerNo.1and2andsisterofDeceased,who is thedaughterofpetitionerNo.1and2andsisterof
petitioner No.3 to 5 named aspetitioner No.3 to 5 named as Lalitamma.H.N.Lalitamma.H.N.who was died onwho was died on
14.01.202014.01.2020 atat nearnear LakkuruLakkuru RailwayRailway Bridge,Bridge, BengaluruBengaluru RuralRural
DistrictDistrict thethe samesame willwill bebe published inpublished in twotwo newsnews paperspapers namelynamely
KannadaKannada PrabhaPrabha andand BusinessBusiness Standards.Standards.
Any person interested in this matter, may appear before the aboveAny person interested in this matter, may appear before the above
court atcourt at 24-06-202324-06-2023 to which date the case is posted for hearingto which date the case is posted for hearing
beforethisHon'bleCourtofPrlCivilJudgeNelamangalabeforethisHon'bleCourtofPrlCivilJudgeNelamangala
Givenundermyhandandsealof thecourt this17thdaymay2023Givenundermyhandandsealof thecourt this17thdaymay2023

By Order of the CourtBy Order of the Court
Sd/-Chief Ministerial OfficerSd/-Chief Ministerial Officer

Court of the Civil Judge Junior division & JMFCCourt of the Civil Judge Junior division & JMFC
NelamangalaNelamangala

AdvocateAdvocate forfor PetitionerPetitioner
Smt.Smt. Sheelavathi.S.Banagar,Sheelavathi.S.Banagar,
No.86, Brundavana Nagar, Kariobanahall i ,No.86, Brundavana Nagar, Kariobanahall i ,
Bangaluru.Bangaluru. 560073560073 MobileMobile No.9538727268.No.9538727268.


